EXP-24 Positioner
Exlar EXP-24 Positioner
EXP-24 Specifi cations
Input Voltage 18 to 32 VDC
Input Current, DC 30 A Peak, 25 A Continuous
Output Current, 3Ø 30 A (21 ARMS) Peak, 25 A (18 ARMS) Continuous
Digital Inputs 2 - Isolated, 18 to 32 VDC
Digital Outputs 2 - Isolated, 18 to 32 VDC, 250mA Continuous

•  Paint booths
•  Shipboard fuel management
EXP-24  Ordering Guide
AAA-BB-CC-D-EEE-FFFFF
AAA = Controller Type
EXP = Explosion Proof Positioner for use in Hazardous Locations
BB = Nominal Input Voltage
24 = 24 VDC
CC =Nominal Output Current
20 = 20 ARMS
D = Vent and Drain Selection
N = None
D = Drain Only
V = Vent Only
B = Both (Drain and Vent)
EEE = Customer Code
XXX = 3 Digit Customer Identifi er
FFFFF = Part Number - 5 Digit Part Number Unique to Model Confi guration
II 2 G
LCIE 09 ATEX 3057 X
Ex d II B T5
IP66